JRS EXPRESS

DATE: January 27, 2023

RECEIVED BY: JET BALETY	127/23
Signature over prin	ited name

#	NAME/OFFICE	No. of Documents	Plastic/Box Size	Tracking No.
1	PENRO Occidental Mindoro	3	Lettenot	
2	PENRO Marinduque	3	1 pounder	
3	PENRO Rombion	1	Letter	
4	PENRO Oriental Mindoro	7	1 pounder	

Scan



Owned & Operated by JRS BUSINESS CORPORATION Operating Under Rep. Act. 3260 VAT REG. TIN 900-056-694-027 Rm. 414 G/F Regina Bldg. Escolta Streat Brgy. 291 Zone 027 Binondo Manila Tel. No. (02) 8243-8404; 8244-6511; 8241-6350; 8241-6550 CP No. 09338206201; 09178021908 E-mail; igmain@jrs-express.com

Website: www.irs-express.com



WAYBILL

CHARGE

CUSTOMER COPY

0000000000112134- 362

000000000112134-362

TRACKING NUMBER

BC_

SHIPPER INFORMATION	CONS	GNEE
Date: Origin: Escate Client Type: Services: Services: Services Package Type: Weight: Description / Content; Ocuments	Name:denc penro rombion Address:denc penro rombion	
Destination Colongan, Rombion	Contact #:	
Shipper's Name: Department of Environment and Natural Re	Special Instructions:	
Shipper's Address: DENR by the Bay Building, 1515 Roxas Boulivard Ermita Contact Number:	RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER AND CONDITION	PAYMENT
Charge Account No. 400804	Received by:	Freight Charge: 120.00
WAIVER OF RIGHTS	Signature:	Valuation: 0.00
After being informed of my right to declare the amount of the	Date Received:	Insurance: 0.00
shipment and having opted not do so, I hereby waive my right to claim	Time:	Pick-up Fee:
its actual value in the event of loss or damage of my cargo.		JRS Box: 0.00
I hereby declare that the content of my shipment conforms with the restrictions being implemented by JRS BUSINESS CORPORATION in	Relationship to Addressee:	Others: 0.00
accordance with the laws of the Republic of the Philippines.		Total Amount:
CONFORME:	Delivered by :	
Shipper's Signature Over Printed Name	Delivery Branch:	
RECEIVED FOR JRS		SUBJECT TO CONDITIONS AT THE BACK HEREOF
Cashier/Collector Name Rosette Castillo	"This Document is not valid for Claiming of Input Tax"	

Owned & Operated by JRS BUSINESS CORPORATION Operating Under Rep. Act. 3260 VAT REG. TIN 000-056-694-027 Rm. 414 G/F Regina Bldg. Escolta Street Brgy. 291 Zone 027 Binondo Manila Tel. No. (02) 8243-8404; 8244-6511; 8241-6350; 8241-6550 CP No. 09338206201; 09178021908 E-mall; irsmain@jrs-express.com

Website: www.irs-express.com



WAYBILL

CHARGE

CUSTOMER COPY

0000000000112136- 362

00000000112136-362

ВС

SHIPPER INFORMATION	CONS	IGNEE
Date: Origin: Services: Services: Weight: Description / Content:	Name:	
Destination Calapan City, Oriental Mindoro Shipper's Name: Department of Environment and Natural Shipper's Address: Building/Street	Reso Special Instructions:	
Contact Number: Charge Account No. WAIVER OF RIGHTS After being informed of my right to declare the amount of the	Received by: Signature:	Freight Charge: 145.00 Valuation: 0.00 Insurance: 0.00
shipment and having opted not do so, I hereby waive my right to claim its actual value in the event of loss or damage of my cargo. I hereby declare that the content of my shipment conforms with the restrictions being implemented by JRS BUSINESS CORPORATION in accordance with the laws of the Republic of the Philippines	Time:	Pick-up Fee: 0.00 JRS Box: 0.00 Others: 0.00 Total Amount: 145.00
CONFORME: Shipper's Signature Over Printed Name RECEIVED FOR JRS	Delivered by : Delivery Branch:	SUBJECT TO CONDITIONS AT THE BACK HEREC

Cashier/Collector Name Rosette Castillo

"This Document is not valid for Claiming of Input Tax"



Owned & Operated by JRS BUSINESS CORPORATION Operating Under Rep. Act. 3260 VAT REG. TIN 000-056-694-027 Rm. 414 G/F Regina Bldg. Escolta Street Brgy. 291 Zone 027 Binondo Manila Tel. No. (02) 8243-8404; 8244-6511; 8241-6350; 8241-6550 CP No. 09338206201; 09178021908

E-mail: irsmain@irs-express.com

Website: www.irs-express.com



WAYBILL

CHARGE

CUSTOMER COPY

000000000112135- 362

TRACKING NUMBER

BC

	State of the state	
SHIPPER INFORMATION	CONS	GNEE
Date /27/2023 Origin: Escolta	Name: penro occidental mindoro	
Client Type: Services: Express Service		
Package Type: Express Letter	Address Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro	
Weight:		
Description / Content Documents		
Destination Mamburao, Occidental Mindore	Contact #:	Sample a
Shipper's Name: Department of Environment and Natural R		No. of the state o
	assopeciaminstructions.	
Shipper's Address: Building/Street	RESERVED IN COOR ORDER AND CONDITION	
Contact Number:	RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER AND CONDITION	PAYMENT
Charge Account No. 100804	Received by:	Freight Charge: 120.00
WAIVER OF RIGHTS	Signature:	Valuation: 0.00
After being informed of my right to declare the amount of the	Date Received:	Insurance: 0.00
shipment and having opted not do so, I hereby waive my right to claim its actual value in the event of loss or damage of my cargo.	Time:	Pick-up Fee: 0.00
		JRS Box:
I hereby declare that the content of my shipment conforms with the restrictions being implemented by JRS BUSINESS CORPORATION in	Relationship to Addressee:	Others:
accordance with the laws of the Republic of the Philippines.		Total Amount: 120.00
CONFORME: AMULIA AUTIMALA	Delivered by :	
Shipper's Signature Over Printed Name	Delivery Branch:	
RECEIVED FOR JRS		SUBJECT TO CONDITIONS AT THE BACK HEREOF
Cashier/Collector Name Rosette Castillo	"This Document is not valid for	or Claiming of Input Tax"

Printed by ADVANCE COMPUTER FORMS, INC., 1001 GP Sulok St. Brgy. Ugong Dist. 2 Valenzuela City Trunkline. (02) §518-8888 Fax. (02) 8296-9601 • VAT-REG. TIN 002-925-923-000 • www.advancecomputerforms.com

"This Document is not valid for Claiming of Input Tax"



Owned & Operated by
JRS BUSINESS CORPORATION
Operating Under Rep. Act. 3260
VAT REG. TIN 000-056-694-027
Rm. 414 G/F Regina Bldg. Escolta Street
Brgy. 291 Zone 027 Binondo Manila
Tel. No. (02) 8243-8404; 8244-6511; 8241-6350; 8241-6550
CP No. 09338206201; 09178021908

E-mail: jrsmain@jrs-express.com

Website: www.irs-express.com



WAYBILL

CHARGE

CUSTOMER COPY

0000000000112137- 362

000000000112137-362

TRACKING NUMBER

BC

	3/3	
SHIPPER INFORMATION	CONS	IGNEE CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY
Date:/27/2023 Origin: Escalta Client Type: Services: Express Sentine Package Type: Pounder Weight:	Name:dern penro marinduque Address ² oac, Marinduque	
Weight: Description / Content;		
Destination Goac Marinduque Shipper's Name: Department of Environment and Natural Re Shipper's Address: Building/Street		
Contact Number:	RECEIVED IN GOOD ORDER AND CONDITION	PAYMENT
Charge Account No. 100804	Received by:	Freight Charge: 145.00
WAIVER OF RIGHTS	Signature:	Valuation:
After being informed of my right to declare the amount of the	Date Received:	Insurance: 0.00
shipment and having opted not do so, I hereby waive my right to claim its actual value in the event of loss or damage of my cargo.	Time:	Pick-up Fee:
I hereby declare that the content of my shipment conforms with the	Relationship to Addressee:	JRS Box:
restrictions being implemented by JRS BUSINESS CORPORATION in accordance with the laws of the Republic of the Philippines.		Others:
CONFORME: ATMINISTRATION	Delivered by :	rotal Alliount.
Shipper's Signature Over Printed Name	Delivery Branch:	
RECEIVED FOR JRS	in the state of th	SUBJECT TO CONDITIONS AT THE BACK HEREOF
Cashier/Collector Name Rosette Castillo	"This Document is not valid for Claiming of Input Tax"	

ADVANCE COMPUTER FORMS, INC. 1001 GP Sulok St. Brgy, Ugong Dist. 2 Valenzuela City (02), 8516-8888 Fax: (02) 8296-9601 • VAT REG. TIN 002-925-923-000 • www.advancecomputerforms.com